Columbiana County Lead Safe Housing Units

Address

1220 North Ellsworth
438 Vine Street

57 Chestnut Street
1041 Riverview Street
199 Chestnut

771 and 771.5 Lincoln Ave.

436 Chestnut

1787 Orchard Street
297 W. Chestnut
1105 Center Street
63 Chestnut Street

Updated 5/12/15

Ohio Lead Hazard Control Program

City

Salem

Salem
Leetonia
East Liverpool
Leetonia
Salem
Leetonia
East Liverpool
Lisbon
Wellsville
Leetonia

Zip

44460
44460
44431
43920
44431
44460
44431
43920
44408
43968
44431

Status

Owner occupied
Rental
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Rental
Owner-occupied
Rental

Rental

Rental
Owner-occupied



